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Term Dates 
Session 2021-2022 
 
In-Service Day   Monday 16th August 2021 
Term 1 begins for pupils  Tuesday 17th August 2021 
Last day of term   Friday 15th October 2021 
 
Term 2 begins   Monday 1st November 2021 
In-Service Days   Thursday 18th & Friday 19th November 2021 
Last day of term   Tuesday 21st December 2021 
 
Term 3 begins   Wednesday 5th January 2022 
Holidays (occasional days)  Thursday 10th & Friday 11th February 2022 
Mid Term holiday   Monday 14th February 2022 
In-Service Days   Tuesday 15th & Wednesday 16th February 2022 
Last day of term   Friday 1st April 2022 
 
Term 4 begins   Monday 18th April 2022 
Queen’s Platinum Jubilee Holidays** Thursday 2nd June 2022 &  Friday 3rd June 2022  
Holiday (occasional day)  Monday 6th June 2022 
Last day of term   Friday 1st July 2022 
 
** NB – The normal May Day holiday has been moved to Thursday 2nd June.  
Friday 3rd June has been designated as an additional public holiday for the 
Queen’s Platinum Jubilee celebrations. 
 
 
 
Session 2022-2023 
 
In-Service Day   Monday 22nd August 2022 
Term 1 begins for pupils  Tuesday 23rd August 2022 
Last day of term for pupils  Friday 14th October 2022 
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